

105 SIBD/ 2020-21 / mmhsv (50)

Part B: Cont. of Rce Box Bridge 3cell x 8.0m
with App road - 123.60m of Road Dagana
Beldar Tok. to Dagana Gosi: roadwork
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Baysi

DIVISION

Dagana

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

~~1467~~

Dagana Gosi: 1467

This is to certify that this MB
contains 100 computerized printed
pages that has been issued to
Asst. Engineer RWD(W) Subdman
Dagarua for the work under
MMGSY(SC) scheme of road.
Part-B - Const. of RCC Box
Bridge 3cell 8.0×4.0 m with
Approach Road 123.60m in Dagarua
Block.

CEL
15/09/21

gisingh 15/09/21


Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Baisi

ABSTRACT of COST

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date	22-02-2023				
(1/40) Excavation for structure E/w in excavation - - - - - Qty vide T.M.B. & page 7 Qty = 1150.50 m ³ @ Rs 305.42/m ³ - - - - - Rs 351386.00					
(2/47) P.V. & laying of p.c.c. M15 levelling course - - - - - Qty vide T.M.B. & page 7 Qty = 50.92 m ³ @ Rs 6676.57/m ³ - - - - - Rs 339971.00					
(3/49) R.C.C. grade 1730 mm Super Structure - - - - - Qty vide T.M.B. & page 7 Qty = 348.00 m ³ @ Rs 7712.79/m ³ - - - - - Rs 2684051.00					
(4/51) Supplying, fitting & placing HTSD bar - - - - - Qty vide T.M.B. & page 7 p 12 Qty = 42.206 MT Qty = 4.81 MT Qty = 47.016 MT @ Rs 54342.69/MT - - - - - Rs 2554976.00					

Continuation

Rs 5930384.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/52) P.V. weep hole - - - -					
Qty vide T.R.B. & Page 8					
Qty = 68 Nos.					
@ Rs 121.69/each - - - -					Rs 12169.00
(6/53) Back filling behind abutment					
Qty vide T.R.B. & Page 11					
Qty = 275.48 m ³					
@ Rs 804.99/m ³ - - - -					Rs 221759.00
(7/54) P.V. laying filter media					
Qty vide T.R.B. & Page 10					
Qty = 121.85 m ³					
@ Rs 3871.46/m ³ - - - -					Rs 471737.00
(8/56) P.V. & laying R.C.C. concrete					
Super structure - - - -					
Qty vide T.R.B. & Page 13					
Qty = 171.404 m ³					
@ Rs 8576.13/m ³ - - - -					Rs 1469983.00
(9/57) Supplying & fitting & placing					
M.S.D. bar - - - -					
Qty vide T.R.B. & Page 11					
Qty = 12.77 MT					
@ Rs 55576.61/MT - - - -					Rs 709713.00

Continuation

Rs 8815745.00

Continuation